  Engineering/Process Change Notice
Form #7020B     Rev. A         Effective: 07/14/2020      Page 1 of 9
ECN/PCN No.: M1176
For Manufacturer
Product Description:
HIGH CURRENT MULTILAYER
FERRITE CHIPBEAD (0603
Abracon Part Number / Part Series:

 DCR: LCR Meter HP4263A or equivalent
1.2       Operating Temperature
-55˚C to +125˚C
1.3       Storage Temperature
-55˚C to +125˚C and RH 70% (Max)
2.0 ACML-0603H is RoHS/RoHS II Compliant and Pb free
3.0 MSL level: 1
4.0   Part Identification
ACML - 0603H -              -
4.1   Part Marking: None
Part Number Z(Ω)
±25% Z Test Freq.(MHz) Rdc (Ω)
Max.
Ir (mA)
Max.
ACML-0603H-100 10 100 0.020 3000
ACML-0603H-300 30 100 0.030 3000
ACML-0603H-600 60 100 0.040 2500
ACML-0603H-121 120 100 0.050 2000
ACML-0603H-221 220 100 0.100 1400
ACML-0603H-331 330 100 0.140 1200
ACML-0603H-391 390 100 0.140 1000
ACML-0603H-471 470 100 0.200 1000
ACML-0603H-601 600 100 0.350 500
(3): Impedance
Please refer to table above.
(1): Packaging
T: Tape & Reel 4,000 units